
Coaches:

Jennifer Lee, Head Coach
McDonald, Cheryl, Asst Coach
Ann Smith, Asst Coach

 Henninger
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 10, 2019 Wed Regular Season Baldwinsville @
Nottingham

4:30
PM

6:30
PM TBD L

Apr 22, 2019 Mon
Regular Season
(Tully Track Co-Ed
Invitational)

@ TBD 4:00
PM TBD NL

Apr 24, 2019 Wed Regular Season Corcoran @ Cicero-
North Syracuse

4:30
PM

9:00
PM

CNS HS-
Bragman
Stadium

L

Apr 26, 2019 Fri
Regular Season (Ed
Wades Invitational at
Whitesboro)

@ TBD 3:30
PM TBD NL

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular Season

Corcoran, Fowler,
Institute of
Technology, Syracuse
@ Nottingham

4:00
PM TBD L

May 1, 2019 Wed Regular Season Liverpool @
Fayetteville-Manlius

4:30
PM

Hornet
Stadium L

May 4, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Sodus Spartan
Showdown)

@ TBD 2:00
PM TBD NL

POSTPONED
May 6, 2019 Mon Regular Season Cortland, Fowler 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Henninger
Stadium NL

May 8, 2019 Wed Regular Season West Genesee 4:30
PM

Henninger
Stadium L

May 10, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(Oneida Track Co-Ed
Invitational)

@ TBD 3:30
PM TBD NL

May 16, 2019 Thu Regular Season
(SCAC Metro)

Baldwinsville, Cicero-
North Syracuse,
Fayetteville-Manlius,
Corcoran, West
Genesee, Nottingham
@ Liverpool

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL
HS
STADIUM

L

May 18, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(CNS Track Co-Ed
Invitational)

@ TBD 10:00
AM TBD NL

May 22, 2019 Wed
Regular Season
(Section 3 Meet at
CNS HS)

@ TBD 4:00
PM TBD NL

May 31, 2019 Fri Post-Season (State
Qualifier at CNS HS) TBD 4:00

PM TBD NL
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